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FIRST NAME

Jacob L
2614 Edington Road
Columbus OH
Kevin J.
1009 Pennsylvania Ave.
Columbus OH
Charles E.
941 Northwest Blvd.
Columbus OH
John A

326 S. High St. Suite 300

Columbus

MIDDLE NAME LAST NAME

OH

Central Ohio Realtors

Political Action Committee
2700 Airport Drive

Columbus

OH

Citizens for Jim Petro
1933 Lakeshsore Dr.

Columbus

Onda, Labuhn & Rankin Co., LPA
266 N. Fourth St., Suite 100

Columbus

Richard

2301 Fairwood Ave.

Columbus

Roger

2301 Fairwood Ave.

Columbus

OH

OH

OH

OH

will

43221

Miles

43201

Ticknor lli

43212

Yaklevich

43215

43219

43204

43215

Holstein

43207

Holstein

43207

CONTRIBUITON CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT

FORM

Check # 1709

Check # 5712

Check # 2256

Check # 6768

Check # 1434

Check # 2383

Check # 20153

August 2, 2005 Fundraiser

DATE

8/10/2005

8/10/2005

8/10/2005

8/10/2005

8/10/2005

8/10/2005

8/10/2005

Check # 9325081 8/10/2005

Check # 9325081 8/10/2005

TOTAL THIS PAGE

75.0

50.0

150.0

150.0

500.0

200.0

500.0

500.0

500.0

2625.0
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